
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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TELEPHONE

$159.41

Rate: 18%

Rate: 18%

Bidder #6000

Bidder #6000

 Pay

 Pay

$233.98

$233.98

Face: $183.65

Face: $183.65

2010

2010

$10.00

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL FUND
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

09/28/2012

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2010  Delinquent Real Estate

2010  Delinquent Real Estate

13

13

0.0120
7.7260

5.9793
0.1040

Paid

0.0450

Cert #4152

Cert #4152

If Received By

If Received By

Sep 28, 2012

Sep 28, 2012

4,250
4,250
4,250

4,250
15,960

2011-2007159

1043376

1043376

10.00

$233.98 CONFIDENTIAL

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

BIEL REO LLC
% CAPITAL CROSSING SERVICING 99
HIGH STREET
7TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA    02110

BIEL REO LLC
% CAPITAL CROSSING SERVICING 99
HIGH STREET
7TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA    02110

BI   SKYLINE FIRE DISTRICT

262N29571500K000170

262N29571500K000170

13.8663

PERCEPTION

WHISPER CREEK PHASE TWO  BLK
K LOT 17

PERCEPTION

WHISPER CREEK PHASE TWO  BLK
K LOT 17

Receipt #

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

0.19
123.31

0.05
0.44

25.42

Paid By

4,250
15,960

4,250

4,250
4,250 0

0

0
0
0

$149.41




