STAN COLIE NICHOLS 2010 Delinquent Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
262N29571500K000170	2010	REAL ESTATE	1043376	13	

Exemptions

BIEL REO LLC % CAPITAL CROSSING SERVICING 99 HIGH STREET 7TH FLOOR BOSTON, MA 02110

PERCEPTION

WHISPER CREEK PHASE TWO BLK

K LOT 17

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

-		AD VALOREM TAXES				
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOU	NT TAX	ABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
SANTA ROSA COUNTY						
GENERAL FUND	5.9793	4,250	0	4,250		25.42
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.1040	4,250	0	4,250		0.44
SHERIFF, JUDGES, JAIL	0.0120	4,250	0	4,250		0.05
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	7.7260	15,960	0	15,960		123.31
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0450	4,250	0	4,250		0.19
TOTAL MILLAGE	13.8663		AD VAL	OREM TAXE	S	\$149.41

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS							
LEVYING AUTHORITY TELEPHONE						AMOUNT	
BI SKYLINE FIRE D	ISTRICT					10.00	
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						\$10.00	
	NON-AD VALUNCINI ASSESSIVIENTS \$10.00						
COMBINED TAXES AN	ND ASSESSMENTS					\$159.41	
Face: \$183.65	Cert #4152	If Received By	Sep 28, 2012				
Rate: 18%	Bidder #6000	Pay	\$233.98				

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

2010 Delinquent Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
262N29571500K000170	2010	REAL ESTATE	1043376	13	

PERCEPTION

BIEL REO LLC % CAPITAL CROSSING SERVICING 99 HIGH STREET 7TH FLOOR

BOSTON, MA 02110

WHISPER CREEK PHASE TWO BLK K LOT 17

K LOT 17

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

 $PLEASE\ PAY\ IN\ U.S.\ FUNDS\ TO\ STAN\ COLIE\ NICHOLS,\ SANTA\ ROSA\ TAX\ COLLECTOR\ -6495\ CARC. \\ \pm INE\ ST.\ SUITE\ E,\ MILTON\ FL\ 32570,\ OR\ ONLINE\ AT\ WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.$

Face: \$183.65	Cert #4152	If Received By	Sep 28, 2012	
Rate: 18%	Bidder #6000	Pay	\$233.98	